
@BallaratCityCouncil cityofballarat @cityofballarat cityofballarat TheCityofBallarat

TENDERS
Tender documents can be obtained from www.tenderlink.com/ballarat or by 
contacting City of Ballarat Customer Service Centre on 5320 5500.

Tender No Tender Description Closes

2018/19-4 Major patching works – 
various locations

12 noon 8/08/2018

2017/18-240 Design and construction 
sports lighting at Mount Clear 
Reserve Oval No.2

12 noon 8/08/2018

2017/18-261 Irrigation and drainage at 
Mount Clear Reserve Oval 
No. 1

12 noon 8/08/2018

2017/18-246 Her Majesty’s Theatre 
Conservation Project

12 noon 15/08/2018

2018/19-13 Automatic doors repair and 
maintenance

12 noon 15/08/2018

2018/19-21 Consultant to undertake 
Bakery Hill Precinct Urban 
Renewal Project

12 noon  22/08/2018

NOTICE BOARD
NOTICES

‘DETOX YOUR HOME’ FROM HIGH-TOXIC 
HOUSEHOLD CHEMICALS
The household chemical collection program is coming to Ballarat on Saturday 
4 August

Between 10am–12pm and the City of Ballarat, in partnership with 
Sustainability Victoria, is encouraging residents to take the opportunity to 
get rid of unwanted – and potentially dangerous – items like pesticides, 
detergents and weed killers.

The annual collection will be held at the Gillies Street Transfer Station.

For more information visit sustainability.vic.gov.au/detoxyourhome

Looking for a career in local government? 
View our current vacancies online at: 
ballarat.vic.gov.au

To enquire, or for more information 
about adopting an animal visit: 
ballaratanimalshelter.com 

The City of Ballarat regularly seeks your insights and 
feedback to help us plan for a better Ballarat.

There are a number of surveys currently available at
mysay.ballarat.vic.gov.au for you to contribute to. Register Now

PET OF THE WEEK
Hi, I’m Arty.

I’m a mixed-breed pup (medium to large 
size) who is extremely friendly, loves being 
around people and I get along with children 
and other pets very well.
I am looking for a home that will provide 
lots of stimulation, exercise and love.  
I like sitting in your lap, playing with balls 
and chewing on things.

Adoption fee: $380 

Microchip no: 956000010216569

Stay up-to-date with City of 
Ballarat news and view our 
latest videos through our new 
web portal: 
news.ballarat.vic.gov.au 

Our weekly notices and 
publications are also available 
to view here, making this 
a one-stop news portal to 
ensure you are as informed 
as possible about happenings 
across our region.

You can also sign up to the 
myNews weekly email, it’s as 
simple as subscribing online 
on the news home page.


